

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2254/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2011 in CRLM No.30572/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMVEER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

For Resdt. No. 1 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.

for Respdt No. 2 Ms. Shobha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

Learned counsel for the respondents prays may file counter
affidavit in the meanwhile.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|
|